
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S16-104

Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  407
Sat, 30 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.

 325
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Technology and equipment for nuclear power plants (NPPs: types, equipment,

technologies, operation)  Zverkov V.V.  I-309
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Lobashev D.A., Kullo I.G.  I-201
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Martazov E.S., Korolev S.A.

 I-309
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Digital Control Systems Design  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Power Plant Management  Volodin V.S., Fedorov V.A.  K-714a
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Computer Systems and Networks  Prosandeev A.V.  I-206a
Sat, 06 Jun 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  K-307
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Control Systems Design  Tolokonskiy A.O.  K-207
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Korolev S.A., Martazov E.S.

 K-207
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plant Management  Fedorov V.A.  K-207
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Polyakova E.I., Kurnaev A.A.  325


